2009 Ninja® 500R Kawasaki
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2009 Ninja" 500R
PARTS LIST
Rear Brake

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,8X16 (Ref # 120)
DISC,RR,BLACK (Ref # 41080B)
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE (Ref # 43020)
HOLDER-BRAKE,REAR CALIPER (Ref # 43034)
HOLDER-COMP-CALIPER,RR (Ref # 43044)
PACKING,PISTON SEAL (Ref # 43049)
BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056)
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,RR,BLACK (Ref # 43080)
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43082)
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006)

BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006A)
BOOT,PISTON (Ref # 49006B)

SPRING,PAD (Ref # 92081)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92150)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
120CA0816
41080-0135-11H
43020-1082
43034-1131
43044-1075
43049-1095
43056-1054
43057-003
43080-5021-D)
43082-1163
49006-1054
49006-1055
49006-1091
92081-1341
92150-1771
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